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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sage Coe719
V-Force

8.875 9.325 9.3009.400 36.900
8 3 3 6T 1 

1 

Allie Tolar757
World Champions TX

9.000 9.075 9.3009.425 36.800
5 5 1T 6T 2 

2 

Chandler King755
World Champions TX

8.325 9.750 9.2009.350 36.625
11 1 4 9T 3 

3 

Miah Reinhart748
Olympic WA

9.125 9.200 9.5008.750 36.575
2 4 11 1 4 

4 

Saniah Smith756
World Champions TX

8.950 9.375 9.2008.875 36.400
6 2 9 9T 5 

5 

Malea Halal727
Dream Xtreme

8.250 8.925 9.4509.250 35.875
12T 6 6 2T 6 

6 

Alyssa Sparks749
Olympic WA

8.900 8.700 9.2008.675 35.475
7 8 12 9T 7 

7 

Gianna Hays761
Olympic WA

8.800 8.775 9.4008.150 35.125
9 7 14 4 8 

8 

Reese Baker726
Dream Xtreme

8.550 8.250 9.2508.900 34.950
10 9 8 8 9 

9 

Michaela Kluk747
Olympic WA

8.050 8.200 8.5508.850 33.650
14 10 10 14 10 

10 

Dylan Santos743
West Valley

9.425 0.000 9.3259.200 27.950
1 11T 7 5 11 

11 

Megan Aamold741
West Valley

9.100 0.000 9.4509.325 27.875
3 11T 5 2T 12 

12 

Terra Rutter742
West Valley

9.050 0.000 9.1509.425 27.625
4 11T 1T 12T 13 

13 

Jasmine Woodley758
World Champions TX

8.250 0.000 9.1508.575 25.975
12T 11T 13 12T 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / Jr B
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

skylar Robinson737
Gold Cup NM

9.600 9.450 9.4758.750 37.275
1 1 7 2 1 

1 

Lily Holman728
Dream Xtreme

9.125 9.375 9.0008.875 36.375
4 2 5 11 2 

2 

Olivia Blanda739
Dream UT

9.150 8.500 9.2509.225 36.125
3 10 1 4* 3T

3T

Karia Romero738
Gold Cup NM

8.975 9.200 9.2508.700 36.125
6 4 8 4* 3T

3T

Amelia Bell750
Dream UT

9.350 8.900 9.6258.000 35.875
2 5 12 1 5 

5 

Irie Silva721
V-Force

8.925 8.575 9.3258.825 35.650
7 7T 6 3 6 

6 

Emma Schouten729
Dream Xtreme

8.600 9.250 9.1008.500 35.450
9 3 11 8T 7 

7 

Sophie Smith740
Dream UT

9.075 8.575 9.1008.675 35.425
5 7T 9 8T 8 

8 

Izabelle Chick704
Gleasons MN

8.500 8.525 9.1509.050 35.225
11 9 3 6 9 

9 

Lyn Sullivan751
Dream UT

8.850 7.700 9.0759.150 34.775
8 12 2 10 10 

10 

Capri Hanson705
Gleasons MN

8.325 8.600 9.1258.650 34.700
12 6 10 7 11T

11T

Ena Pejovski711
PDGA USA

8.550 8.450 8.7009.000 34.700
10 11 4 12 11T

11T
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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Kallas759
Marin Elite

9.300 9.200 9.4509.250 37.200
3 4 2 3T 1 

1 

Mallory Starks717
Stars CO

9.400 8.400 9.6009.675 37.075
1 10 1 2 2 

2 

Myl Lauc720
V-Force

9.350 9.675 9.6507.900 36.575
2 1 11 1 3 

3 

Mandy Green753
World Champions TX

9.175 9.150 9.3508.800 36.475
4 5T 4 7T 4 

4 

Neveah Martinez734
Gold Cup NM

8.725 9.375 9.3508.750 36.200
9 2 5 7T 5 

5 

Ryley Just746
Olympic WA

8.950 8.725 9.4508.700 35.825
7 7 6 3T 6 

6 

Reija Lynch733
Gold Cup NM

8.650 9.275 9.3008.500 35.725
11 3 8 9T 7 

7 

Rebekah Dahle713
Stars CO

8.575 8.625 9.4508.550 35.200
12 8 7 3T 8 

8 

Ashlyn Jackson754
World Champions TX

8.700 9.150 9.2507.500 34.600
10 5T 13 11 9 

9 

Kenna Montgomery718
Thrive Aviatrix

9.150 7.700 9.3008.400 34.550
5T 12 10 9T 10 

10 

Kaiulani Iuli709
PDGA USA

8.175 8.450 8.8508.450 33.925
13 9 9 12 11 

11 

Ava Hymes723
Ohana CA

8.850 7.975 8.4507.700 32.975
8 11 12 13 12 

12 

Natalya Gigliello712
REG

9.150 0.000 9.4508.850 27.450
5T 13 3 3T 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / Sr B
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Romine716
Stars CO

8.900 9.150 9.3509.050 36.450
6 4 5 2 1 

1 

Amber Betz731
Gold Cup NM

9.225 8.700 9.2508.950 36.125
2 7 7 3T 2 

2 

Caroline Dobbs752
World Champions TX

9.050 8.450 9.4009.025 35.925
4 9 6 1 3 

3 

Katherine Dedrickson701
REG

9.325 8.050 9.1509.175 35.700
1 10 1 7 4 

4 

Riley Oesch735
Gold Cup NM

8.525 9.300 9.1008.650 35.575
11 3 8T 8T 5 

5 

Ana Wrase707
Gleasons MN

8.450 8.650 9.2509.150 35.500
12 8 2T 3T 6 

6 

Olivia Nicandri703
The Cave

8.850 8.925 9.0008.650 35.425
7 6 8T 10T 7 

7 

Kayla Almarinez725
Dream Xtreme

8.675 8.950 9.1008.600 35.325
8 5 10 8T 8 

8 

Danielle Krumm706
Gleasons MN

8.650 8.000 9.2509.075 34.975
9 11T 4 3T 9 

9 

Kristal Palma710
PDGA USA

8.950 8.000 9.0008.250 34.200
5 11T 12 10T 10 

10 

Sidney Crowley732
Gold Cup NM

8.625 9.325 8.9006.950 33.800
10 2 13 12 11 

11 

Sydney Young724
Ohana CA

8.000 7.550 8.1508.450 32.150
13 13 11 13 12 

12 

Danielle Padilla736
Gold Cup NM

9.200 7.500 9.2500.000 25.950
3 14 14 3T 13 

13 

Sara Dessart714
Stars CO

0.000 9.375 0.0009.150 18.525
14 1 2T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Champions TX * 111.350 27.225 28.275 27.800 28.050
54 1 3

753 Mandy Green 9.175 9.150 9.350
752 Caroline Dobbs 9.050 9.4009.025
757 Allie Tolar 9.000 9.3009.425
755 Chandler King 9.750 9.350
756 Saniah Smith 9.375

2 Gold Cup NM * 110.750 28.025 28.150 26.450 28.125
41 2 7

737 skylar Robinson 9.600 9.450 9.4758.750
731 Amber Betz 9.225 8.950
736 Danielle Padilla 9.200
734 Neveah Martinez 9.375 9.3508.750
732 Sidney Crowley 9.325
733 Reija Lynch 9.300

3 Stars CO * 110.300 26.875 27.150 27.875 28.400
17 5 2

717 Mallory Starks 9.400 9.6009.675
716 Anna Romine 8.900 9.150 9.3509.050
713 Rebekah Dahle 8.575 8.625 9.450
714 Sara Dessart 9.375 9.150

4 V-Force * 109.125 27.150 27.575 26.125 28.275
35 3T 9

720 Myl Lauc 9.350 9.675 9.6507.900
721 Irie Silva 8.925 8.575 9.3258.825
719 Sage Coe 8.875 9.325 9.3009.400

5 Dream Xtreme * 108.800 26.400 27.575 27.025 27.800
88 3T 6

728 Lily Holman 9.125 9.375 8.875
725 Kayla Almarinez 8.675 8.950
729 Emma Schouten 8.600 9.250 9.100
727 Malea Halal 9.4509.250
726 Reese Baker 9.2508.900

6 Dream UT * 108.575 27.575 25.975 27.050 27.975
62T 7 5

750 Amelia Bell 9.350 8.900 9.625
739 Olivia Blanda 9.150 8.500 9.2509.225
740 Sophie Smith 9.075 8.575 9.1008.675
751 Lyn Sullivan 9.150
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Olympic WA * 108.325 26.975 26.700 26.300 28.350
26 6 8

748 Miah Reinhart 9.125 9.200 9.5008.750
746 Ryley Just 8.950 8.725 9.4508.700
749 Alyssa Sparks 8.900
761 Gianna Hays 8.775 9.400
747 Michaela Kluk 8.850

8 Gleasons MN * 106.300 25.600 25.775 27.275 27.650
910 8 4

706 Danielle Krumm 8.650 9.2509.075
704 Izabelle Chick 8.500 8.525 9.1509.050
707 Ana Wrase 8.450 8.650 9.2509.150
705 Capri Hanson 8.600

9 PDGA USA * 102.825 25.675 24.900 25.700 26.550
109 9 10

710 Kristal Palma 8.950 8.000 9.0008.250
711 Ena Pejovski 8.550 8.450 8.7009.000
709 Kaiulani Iuli 8.175 8.450 8.8508.450

10 West Valley * 83.450 27.575 0.000 27.950 27.925
72T 15 1

743 Dylan Santos 9.425 9.3259.200
741 Megan Aamold 9.100 9.4509.325
742 Terra Rutter 9.050 9.1509.425
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